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Date
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Name

Memo

Electrical . Inc.
CE Civil Engineers

Kinsman Construction

Quality Insulation of Eastern CT
Fred Spoerl Concrete Contractor
Jolley Concrete & Block

Jolley Concrete & Block

Jolley Concrete & Block

001 7/5/22 Electrical supplies - Town Garage project
Inv#RETAINER 7-12-22 Gager Hill Bridge at Merrick Brook

InviTown Garage 7-20-22 Town Garage project

Inv#KUDYHJOPLY 7-28-22 gutters (50%) - Town Garage project
Invi#392184 7-28-22 Labor - pouring concrete floor - Town Garage project
Inv 42280 7-28-22 concrete ticket #42280 Town Garage project

Inv 42280 7-28-22 concrete ticket #42281 Town Garage project

Inv 42280 7-28-22 concrete ticket #42283 Town Garage project

Electrical . Inc.
Quality Insulation of Eastern CT
Kinsman Construction

Target Enterprises

Target Enterprises

Windham Matls

Windham Matls

Windham Matls

Windham Matls

Overhead Door Of Windham County
Windham Matls

Overhead Door Of Windham County
Home Depot

CE Civil Engineers

Suchocki

001 7-28-22 tool net of retun credit - Town Garage project
Inv#67373026 8-9-22 gutters (remaining 50%) - Town garage project

InvifTown Garage remaining balance - Town Garage project

Invi#22186876 10/24/22 6" PVC - Town Garage

Inv#22186938 10/25/22 6" PVC - Town Garage

Inv#0489398 10/27/22 23.10 ton washed stone @ $21 - Town Garage
Invi#0489398 10/27/22 60.22 ton 3/4 processed gravel @$16.50 - Town Garage
Inv#000000004 10/28/22 89.62 ton 3/4 processed gravel @$16.50 - Town Garage
Inv#000000002 11/1/22 45.69 ton 3/4 processed gravel @$16.50 - Town Garage
Invi#167376-bal 11/2/22 balance on doors - Town Garage

Inv#000000001 11/4/22 9.79 ton 3/4 processed gravel @$16.50 - Town Garage
Inv#167376 refund for damaged door panel - Town Garage

Inv#1012269 10/3/22 aluminum flashing - Town Garage

Bass Road Ridge, invoice#1959, 3/20/2023

Suchocki -Bass River Bridge Project
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Town Garage
Town Garage
Town Garage
Town Garage
Town Garage
Town Garage
Town Garage
Town Garage
Bass River Bridge
Bass River Bridge

Cir

Split

-SPLIT-
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Due from General Fund
Due from General Fund

136,994.71

Debit Credit Balance
6,855.52 6,855.52
500.00 7,355.52
23,724.33 31,079.85
475.00 31,554.85
3,600.00 35,154.85
151283 36,667.68
1,042.76 37,710.44
1,042.76 38,753.20
120,60 38,873.80
475.00 39,348.80
1,000.00 40,348.80
196.42 40,545.22
39.06 40,584.28
485.10 41,069.38
760.49 41,820.87
147874 43,308.61
753.89 44,062.50
8,226.63 52,289.13
115.03 52,404.16
-500.00 51,904.16
90.55 51,994.71 51,994.71
10,000.00 61,994.71
75,000.00 85,000.00 136,994.71
136,994.71 136,994.71 136,994.71

136,094.71
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INCOME STATEMENT
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